Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 5. Wettkampftag

SV Falken-Gesal
Sauter, Aaron
Richter, Kim
Sauter, Robin
Fix, Andreas
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Glashutten
Bommersheim, Jérg
Lichtenborg, Jorg
Wittlich, Jérg
Dey, Erik
Mannschaftsergebnis

Flarther SV
Kilian, Jirgen
Bunk, Jens
Vetter, Alexander
Furitsch, Stefan

Mannschaftsergebnis

292
279
286
268
1125

282 (91)
257
276
249
1064

269
275 (91)
261
252
1057

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

3:2
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0

1:4
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

282
268
266
254
1070

(90) 282
285
237
254
1058

285
(90) 275
280
280
1120

SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk

Traxel, Sven

Véath, Marcus
Wagner, Erik
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Fechenheim
Mader, Jonathan
Kuske, Sven

Olay, Can

Viebrock, Thomas
Mannschaftsergebnis
SPS Walldorf
Altmuller, Felix
Dudde, Carsten
Jourdan, Lucas
Marggraf, Yvonne

Mannschaftsergebnis
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